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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description Item Description

Project: 1704T
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 179003

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

To Thi Nguyen

Po Box 511

Osseo MN 55369-0511
*935 THOMAS AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 4/4/2017

JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 5TH ADDITION
TO ST. PAUL LOT 15BLK 2

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
SavaTree 16-1121 -(1) West Side of Backyard.

1,418.00
143.02
1.00

$1,418.00
$143.02
$35.00

$1,596.02

35-29-23-21-0076

Total Tree Removal:
Total Park Service Fee:

Total Real Estate Admin Fee:

$1,418.00
$143.02
$35.00

Project Total:

Less Total Discounts:

$1,596.02
$0.00

Project Total:

1 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

$1,596.02
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