9:17:09 4/4/2017	Public Improvement Assessment F	Roll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: 1704T Assm Resolution #:	nt: 179003	Manager: TJT	Page 1
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
To Thi Nguyen	JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 5TH ADDITION	Tree Removal	1.00	1,418.00	\$1,418.00	35-29-23-21-0076
Po Box 511	TO ST. PAUL LOT 15 BLK 2	Park Service Fee	1.00	143.02	\$143.02	
Osseo MN 55369-0511		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*935 THOMAS AVE					\$1,596.02	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpay	er ***			
*Pending as of: 4/4/2017						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** SavaTree 16-1121 -(1) West Side of Backyard	d.				
Total Park Service Fee:	\$143.02					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$35.00					
Project Total:	\$1,596.02					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$1,596.02					
1 Parcel(s)						

0 Exempt Parcel(s)